
California Brunei Switzerland

Wedding Live Timezone

Church Ceremony 5:00 AM10:00 AM

11:45 AM

3:00 PM

6:45 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 PM

10:45 PM

2:00 AM (next day)

2:00 PM

3:45 PM

7:00 PM

Live Stream Events

Grand Entrance

First Dance

Chile

Join us for our special event on Instagram Live! 

Saturday, December 21 @christineyclaudio

https://www.instagram.com/christineyclaudio/
https://www.instagram.com/christineyclaudio/

